
Quattro Goombas 2012-2013 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

10 3 98 161 108 367 122.33 72 583 367 122.33
14 6 133 102 154 389 129.67 72 605 756 126.00
19 9 130 154 133 417 139.00 72 633 1173 130.33
20 12 110 160 121 391 130.33 72 607 1564 130.33
27 15 126 139 105 370 123.33 72 586 1934 128.93

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 119.40 143.20 124.20     

           High Game 161 HHG 233
 HSS 417

           Low Game 98 HHS 633

Victoria Hannemann
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season

# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 135 107 108 350 116.67 69 557 350 116.67
2 6 110 102 138 350 116.67 69 557 700 116.67
4 9 115 134 152 401 133.67 69 608 1101 122.33
6 12 113 122 93 328 109.33 79 565 1429 119.08
8 15 92 102 82 276 92.00 81 519 1705 113.67
9 18 92 116 115 323 107.67 87 584 2028 112.67

11 21 108 102 132 342 114.00 88 606 2370 112.86
12 24 99 111 162 372 124.00 88 636 2742 114.25
13 27 105 103 116 324 108.00 86 582 3066 113.56
15 30 134 122 124 380 126.67 87 641 3446 114.87
17 33 134 158 140 432 144.00 86 690 3878 117.52
20 36 117 130 134 381 127.00 83 630 4259 118.31
21 39 118 119 108 345 115.00 82 591 4604 118.05
22 42 98 114 138 350 116.67 82 596 4954 117.95
23 45 124 131 101 356 118.67 83 605 5310 118.00
24 48 99 153 143 395 131.67 82 641 5705 118.85
25 51 128 127 123 378 126.00 82 624 6083 119.27
26 54 117 104 123 344 114.67 81 587 6427 119.02
28 57 120 124 112 356 118.67 81 599 6783 119.00
29 60 116 103 110 329 109.67 81 572 7112 118.53
30 63 105 107 101 313 104.33 82 559 7425 117.86
31 66 98 95 112 305 101.67 82 551 7730 117.12
32 69 131 125 107 363 121.00 83 612 8093 117.29
33 72 129 150 117 396 132.00 83 645 8489 117.90
34 75 90 129 140 359 119.67 83 608 8848 117.97
35 78 116 135 136 387 129.00 83 636 9235 118.40

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 113.19 120.19 121.81     

           High Game 162 HHG 250
 HSS 432

           Low Game 82 HHS 690



Quattro Goombas 2012-2013 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 145 164 146 455 151.67 63 644 455 151.67
2 3 0 0.00 0 455 151.67
3 6 149 113 157 419 139.67 63 608 874 145.67
4 9 145 124 153 422 140.67 18 476 1296 144.00
5 12 93 156 157 406 135.33 59 583 1702 141.83
6 15 131 131 140 402 134.00 62 588 2104 140.27
7 18 158 138 147 443 147.67 63 632 2547 141.50
8 21 154 190 137 481 160.33 62 667 3028 144.19
9 24 178 176 153 507 169.00 59 684 3535 147.29

10 27 124 149 158 431 143.67 56 599 3966 146.89
11 30 123 145 147 415 138.33 57 586 4381 146.03
12 33 163 151 123 437 145.67 57 608 4818 146.00
13 36 134 145 152 431 143.67 57 602 5249 145.81
14 39 115 128 159 402 134.00 58 576 5651 144.90
15 42 148 137 163 448 149.33 59 625 6099 145.21
16 45 149 146 142 437 145.67 58 611 6536 145.24
17 48 127 167 135 429 143.00 58 603 6965 145.10
18 51 130 133 142 405 135.00 58 579 7370 144.51
19 54 147 158 179 484 161.33 59 661 7854 145.44
20 57 154 143 175 472 157.33 58 646 8326 146.07
21 60 151 153 162 466 155.33 57 637 8792 146.53
22 63 152 161 165 478 159.33 57 649 9270 147.14
23 66 162 131 114 407 135.67 56 575 9677 146.62
24 69 168 190 164 522 174.00 57 693 10199 147.81
25 72 124 150 162 436 145.33 56 604 10635 147.71
26 75 128 146 165 439 146.33 56 607 11074 147.65
27 78 168 141 187 496 165.33 56 664 11570 148.33
28 81 145 184 148 477 159.00 55 642 12047 148.73
29 84 118 148 138 404 134.67 55 569 12451 148.23
30 87 158 158 186 502 167.33 55 667 12953 148.89
31 90 164 134 164 462 154.00 55 627 13415 149.06
32 93 179 146 151 476 158.67 54 638 13891 149.37
33 96 159 156 134 449 149.67 54 611 14340 149.38
34 99 124 180 135 439 146.33 54 601 14779 149.28
35 102 144 153 126 423 141.00 54 585 15202 149.04

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 144.44 150.74 151.94     
     

           High Game 190 HHG 252
 HSS 522

           Low Game 93 HHS 693



Quattro Goombas 2012-2013 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Kim Hannemann

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 204 180 213 597 199.00 20 657 597 199.00
2 6 156 149 207 512 170.67 20 572 1109 184.83
3 9 211 198 194 603 201.00 20 663 1712 190.22
4 12 201 212 213 626 208.67 18 680 2338 194.83
5 15 182 192 169 543 181.00 14 585 2881 192.07
6 18 178 148 193 519 173.00 16 567 3400 188.89
7 21 137 222 193 552 184.00 19 609 3952 188.19
8 24 223 174 246 643 214.33 19 700 4595 191.46
9 27 195 184 162 541 180.33 17 592 5136 190.22

10 30 138 244 256 638 212.67 18 692 5774 192.47
11 33 221 157 180 558 186.00 16 606 6332 191.88
12 36 183 181 153 517 172.33 17 568 6849 190.25
13 39 204 151 134 489 163.00 18 543 7338 188.15
14 42 140 189 212 541 180.33 13 580 7879 187.60
15 42 0 0.00 0 7879 187.60
16 42 0 0.00 0 7879 187.60
17 45 168 179 205 552 184.00 20 612 8431 187.36
18 45 0 0.00 0 8431 187.36
19 45 0 0.00 0 8431 187.36
20 45 0 0.00 0 8431 187.36
21 48 193 182 192 567 189.00 20 627 8998 187.46
22 51 201 212 180 593 197.67 20 653 9591 188.06
23 54 215 182 223 620 206.67 19 677 10211 189.09
24 57 188 215 190 593 197.67 18 647 10804 189.54
25 60 233 177 253 663 221.00 18 717 11467 191.12
26 63 171 159 180 510 170.00 17 561 11977 190.11
27 66 157 184 200 541 180.33 18 595 12518 189.67
28 69 201 227 179 607 202.33 22 673 13125 190.22
29 72 278 202 175 655 218.33 18 709 13780 191.39
30 75 217 189 182 588 196.00 17 639 14368 191.57
31 78 195 186 195 576 192.00 17 627 14944 191.59
32 81 173 189 171 533 177.67 17 584 15477 191.07
33 84 167 167 150 484 161.33 17 535 15961 190.01
34 87 156 160 165 481 160.33 18 535 16442 188.99
35 90 159 155 135 449 149.67 19 506 16891 187.68

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 188.17 184.87 190.00     
     

           High Game 278 HHG 296
 HSS 663

           Low Game 134 HHS 717



Quattro Goombas 2012-2013 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 142 156 172 470 156.67 15 515 470 156.67
2 6 181 175 150 506 168.67 15 551 976 162.67
3 9 181 150 179 510 170.00 15 555 1486 165.11
4 12 244 200 176 620 206.67 40 740 2106 175.50
5 15 228 179 207 614 204.67 31 707 2720 181.33
6 18 172 188 211 571 190.33 26 649 3291 182.83
7 21 168 204 196 568 189.33 25 643 3859 183.76
8 24 184 191 154 529 176.33 24 601 4388 182.83
9 27 216 210 192 618 206.00 25 693 5006 185.41

10 30 203 186 191 580 193.33 22 646 5586 186.20
11 33 150 184 199 533 177.67 21 596 6119 185.42
12 36 193 156 174 523 174.33 22 589 6642 184.50
13 39 169 158 169 496 165.33 23 565 7138 183.03
14 42 190 171 195 556 185.33 24 628 7694 183.19
15 45 157 187 172 516 172.00 24 588 8210 182.44
16 48 180 201 182 563 187.67 25 638 8773 182.77
17 51 173 189 187 549 183.00 25 624 9322 182.78
18 54 174 177 192 543 181.00 25 618 9865 182.69
19 57 223 191 214 628 209.33 25 703 10493 184.09
20 60 236 210 163 609 203.00 23 678 11102 185.03
21 63 268 233 182 683 227.67 22 749 11785 187.06
22 66 181 169 158 508 169.33 20 568 12293 186.26
23 69 198 172 203 573 191.00 21 636 12866 186.46
24 72 198 190 166 554 184.67 21 617 13420 186.39
25 75 188 211 164 563 187.67 21 626 13983 186.44
26 78 179 173 209 561 187.00 21 624 14544 186.46
27 81 162 180 171 513 171.00 21 576 15057 185.89
28 84 153 174 182 509 169.67 22 575 15566 185.31
29 87 212 200 205 617 205.67 22 683 16183 186.01
30 90 181 194 224 599 199.67 21 662 16782 186.47
31 93 196 202 186 584 194.67 21 647 17366 186.73
32 96 226 162 168 556 185.33 21 619 17922 186.69
33 99 157 238 169 564 188.00 21 627 18486 186.73
34 102 158 176 170 504 168.00 21 567 18990 186.18
35 105 148 170 135 453 151.00 21 516 19443 185.17

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 187.69 185.91 181.91     
     

           High Game 268 HHG 290
 HSS 683

           Low Game 135 HHS 749


